
DATE FREE SWIMS LANE SWIMS PUBLIC SWIMS 

Sat, Dec 20  5:00 pm-6:00 pm 3:30 pm-4:30 pm 

Sun, Dec 21 3:30 pm-4:30 pm                
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Knights of Columbus 

  

Mon, Dec 22 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Deep River Home Hardware 

6:30 am-7:30 am 

11:30 am-12:45 pm 

5:45 pm-6:45 pm 

7:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Tues, Dec 23 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Desjardins Insurance 

11:30 am-12:45 pm 
7:35 pm-8:35 pm 

6:30 pm-7:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 24 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Rotary Club North Renfrew 

6:30 am-7:30 am 

11:30 am-12:45 pm 

 

Thurs, Dec 25 CLOSED 

    Fri, Dec 26 CLOSED  

Sat, Dec 27 3:30 pm-4:30 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

P&G Pumping 

5:00 pm-6:00 pm  

Sun, Dec 28 3:30 pm-4:30 pm                
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Clinton Clement Contracting 

  

Mon, Dec 29 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Rotary Club North Renfrew 

6:30 am-7:30 am 
11:30 am-12:45 pm 
5:45 pm-6:45 pm 

7:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Tues, Dec 30 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Rotary Club North Renfrew 

11:30 am-12:45 pm 
7:35 pm-8:35 pm 

6:30 pm-7:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 31 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Deep In Dental Hygiene 

6:30 am-7:30 am 
11:30 am-12:45 pm 

 

Thurs, Jan 1 CLOSED 

Fri, Jan 2 1:00 pm-2:00 pm 
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Bamboo 72 

6:30 am-7:30 am 
11:30 am-12:45 pm 
5:45 pm-6:45 pm 

6:45 pm-8:00 pm  
Disney Swim 

Sat, Jan 3 3:30 pm-4:30 pm            
Free Swim Sponsored by: 

OPG 

5:00 pm-6:00 pm     

Sun, Jan 4 3:30 pm-4:30 pm                
Free Swim Sponsored by:  

Knights of Columbus 

  

DEEP RIVER COMMUNITY POOL 
2025/2026 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
RECREATIONAL SWIM SCHEDULE 

www.deepriver.ca 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year from the Pool Staff 

Admission Rates: 
Students (ages 3–17): $5.00, Adults (18+): $7.00, Family Swim: $18.00 

 
Adult Swim Pass: $64.00, Student Swim Pass: $40.00 

 
Admission Standand Policy enforced for children 10 years and under. 


